es NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FURM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
	""
-Ann-Bernat	M06-13125
First Party's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon
John-Trenchard	06/27/2006 02:44:00 PM
	Pages 2 Fee: \$26.00
Second Party's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SP/
John Trenchard	
1729 Laurel Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
John-Trenchard	
-1729 Laurel Street	
	AFFIANT'S DEED
THIS INDENTURE datedJune_21,_2006	6, by and between
Ann-Bornat	
TDENCHADD	ning the small estate of Ruth F. Boivin , deceased, hereinafter called the first party,
and Gary J. Trechard and Iracy L. Trend	chard, as husband and wife,
hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:	fter stated, the first party has granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by
these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	o the second party and second party's heirs, successors and assigns all the
estate, right and interest of the estate of the deceased, whether acquired by operation of the law or otherwise, in that certain real property situated in the County of _Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
erry situated in the County of -Klanath	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Please see attached exhibit "A"	
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	EIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns
forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$-3,250,00 "However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other propert	y or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
which) consideration." (The sentence between the symbols ", if the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party has ex-	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ecuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name
to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or	other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TE	RANSFER-
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (20) INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE	04)). THIS / Co. Dunay
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND LISE LAWS AND	REGILA- ANN REDNAT
TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A	E APPRO- PPROVED
USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INQUIRE AB	GOR FOR-
RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CH OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004))	Affiant Affiant
STATE OF O REGON, Count	y of ss. az, a006
OT his winner was a	
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on,
by ANN BERNAI	
as _AFFIANT of - THE _ESTATE_OF_RUT	H-FROIVIN
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Man & Man / 1
OFFICIAL SEAL ROBIN L CHURCHILL	Notary Public for Occurr IlliVIOLS
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/01/08	
WIT COMMISSION EXPIRES:USIU I/US	

26,00

PARCEL 1

The S1/2 of Lot 3, Block 6, RIVERVIEW, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to the State of Oregon Highway Commission.

Tax Account No: 3909-005CA-04400-000

Key No: 533293

PARCEL 2

Lot 4, Block 6, RIVERVIEW, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to the State of Oregon Highway Commission.

Tax Account No: 3909-005CA-04500-000 Key No: 533284